P.O. Box 839
Lonamont. CO 80501

February 2020

Date:

Dealer #:

ORDER FORM

Customer:

Other:

Expected Shipping Date: Week of March 2nd!

- HO Scale 1937 AAR 40ft. 10'-0" Boxcars -
MSRP — $36.95

Item No.

45705
45789
45791
45793
45794
45795
45796
45797
45798
45799

Item No.

46904
46906
46909
46915
46918
46925

Order Qty

Roadname & Description
Canadian National w/ NSC-2 Ends
Chicago & Eastern lllinois
New York Central — Repaint
C&O w/ Deco Ends — Original Paint
C&O w/ Deco Ends - “For Progress”
B&O w/ Deco Ends
Atlantic & East Carolina
Copper Range
Delaware, Lackawanna & Western
Ontario Northland w/ NSC-2 Ends

- HO Scale 60ft. PS-1 Boxcars -

Order Oty

MSRP — $42.95

Roadname & Description
Grand Trunk Western — BCR
Grand Trunk Western — Blue
Union Pacific
Santa Fe — Super Shock Control
Rock Island
lllinois Central

Phone: (303)
Fax: (303) 532-
Sales: (800)

Telephone #:
Contact:

6#s
5#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s

6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
5#s

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
NEW!
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