## **ORDER FORM**

Phone: (303) Fax: (303) 532-Sales: (800)

P.O. Box 839 Longmont, CO 80501

February 2020

Date:	Customer:	Telephone #:
Dealer #:	Other:	Contact:

Expected Shipping Date: Week of March 2nd!

## - HO Scale 1937 AAR 40ft. 10'-0" Boxcars -

MSRP - \$36.95

Item No.	Order Qty	Roadname & Description		
45705		Canadian National w/ NSC-2 Ends	6#s	NEW!
45789		Chicago & Eastern Illinois	5#s	NEW!
45791		New York Central – Repaint	6#s	NEW!
45793		C&O w/ Deco Ends – Original Paint	6#s	NEW!
45794		C&O w/ Deco Ends - "For Progress"	6#s	NEW!
45795		B&O w/ Deco Ends	6#s	NEW!
45796		Atlantic & East Carolina	6#s	NEW!
45797		Copper Range	6#s	NEW!
45798		Delaware, Lackawanna & Western	6#s	NEW!
45799		Ontario Northland w/ NSC-2 Ends	6#s	NEW!

## - HO Scale 60ft. PS-1 Boxcars -

MSRP - \$42.95

Item No.	Order Qty	Roadname & Description		
46904		Grand Trunk Western – BCR	6#s	NEW!
46906		Grand Trunk Western – Blue	6#s	NEW!
46909		Union Pacific	6#s	
46915		Santa Fe – Super Shock Control	6#s	
46918		Rock Island	6#s	NEW!
46925		Illinois Central	5#s	NEW!